
SY 2023-24 CALENDAR
Events/Breaks/Relevant Dates

Su M Tu W Th F Sa July 2023

10

Su M Tu W Th F Sa August 2023 4

11

30 8/30/23 (Wed) FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
Su M Tu W Th F Sa September 2023 20

4

Su M Tu W Th F Sa October 2023 21

9

Su M Tu W Th F Sa November 2023 20

22 23 24
27

Su M Tu W Th F Sa December 2023 11

18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

Su M Tu W Th F Sa January 2024 20
1 2 3

15 1/3/24 (Wed) First Day Back for all students

Su M Tu W Th F Sa February 2024 16

19 20 21 22 23

Su M Tu W Th F Sa March 2024 20

8
11

29
Su M Tu W Th F Sa April 2024 21

1

Su M Tu W Th F Sa May 2024 17

20 21 22 23 24
27

Su M Tu W Th F Sa June 2024 15

21

1
July 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
2023 9 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

1 2 3 4 5
August 6 7 8 9 10 12
2023 13 14 15 17 18 19

20 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 31

1 2
September 3 5 6 7 8 9

2023 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
October 8 10 11 12 13 14

2023 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

1 2 3 4
November 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

2023 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 25
26 28 29 30

1 2
December 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

2023 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 23
24 30
31

4 5 6
January 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

2024 14 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

1 2 3
February 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2024 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 24
25 26 27 28 29

1 2
March 3 4 5 6 7 9
2024 10 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 30

2 3 4 5 6
April 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
2024 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

1 2 3 4
May 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
2024 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 25
26 28 29 30 31

1
June 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
2024 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

7/4/23 (Tue) Independence Day
7/10/23 (Mon)

8/11/23 (Fri)
8/16/23 (Wed) New Staff 1st Day (Summer Ins�tute)

16 8/21/23 (Mon) GCCS All Staff Returns (Summer Ins�tute)
21 8/28-8/29/2023 PreK, K, & 6th Grade Orienta�on

11/22/23 (Wed) End of Trimester 1
11/22/23 (Wed) 1/2 Day Dismissal: 12:00PM for Thanksgiving Break

11/27/23 (Mon) Start of Trimester 2

12/8/23 (Fri) Family teacher conferences

1/2/24 (Tue) Professional Development Day (Staff Only)

3/8/24 (Fri) End of Trimester 2
3/11/24 (Mon) Start of Trimester 3
3/22/24 (Fri) Family Teacher Conferences

6/21/24 (Fri) End of Trimester 3
6/21/24 (Fri) 1/2 Day: Last Day of School for ES & MS

First day of Summer program for par�cipa�ng families

Last day of Summer Program for par�cipa�ng families

9/4/23 (Mon) Labor Day (No School)

10/9/23 (Mon) Indigenous People's Day (No School)

11/23-11/24 (Thurs-Fri) Thanksgiving Break (No School)

12/18-12/31 (Mon-Fri) Holiday Break Dec. 18th-31st (No School)

1/1/24 (Mon) New Years Holiday Observed (No School)

1/15/24 (Mon) Mar�n Luther King Jr. Day (No School)

2/19-2/23 (Mon-Fri) Mid Winter Recess Feb 19th-23rd (No School)

03/29/24 (Fri) SCHOOL CLOSED

04/01/24 (Mon) SCHOOL CLOSED

5/20-5/24 (Mon-Fri) Spring Break May 20th-24th (No School)
05/27/24 (Mon) Memorial Day (No School)

2024

4/10-4/12/24 ELA EXAM DATES (PAPER BASED)
4/18/24 (Thu) Science Test (5th, 8th)

5/1-5/2 ELA EXAM DATES (Computer-based)
5/7-5/9 MATH EXAM DATES (PAPER-BASED)
5/14-5/15 MATH EXAM DATES (Computer-based)

All Fridays are half days - 12:00 PM dismissal. We acknowledge that certain religious
holidays may not be part of our school calendar; please inform us in advance if your
child will be absent for any religious observations not reflected in this calendar.

Total School Days: 185


